
 

 

The K Club Iconic Fine Wine Collection 

In the world of Fine Wines some names are truly iconic, we are fortunate here at The K Club 
to be able to offer you these exceptional Chateaux, Vineyards & Vintages. 

 
Château Petrus Collection Bordeaux 

Bin 33  Château Pétrus  Pomerol  1966     €5000.00 
Bin 4003 Château Petrus  Pomerol  1970      €4000.00 
Bin 4004 Château Petrus  Pomerol  1971      €3800.00 
Bin 4005 Château Petrus  Pomerol  1972      €2850.00 
Bin 4007 Château Petrus  Pomerol  1976      €2850.00 
Bin 4008 Château Petrus  Pomerol  1978      €4250.00 
Bin 4010 Château Petrus  Pomerol  1980      €3250.00 
Bin 64  Château Pétrus  Pomerol  1982    €10,000.00 
Bin 4010 Château Petrus  Pomerol  1983      €4000.00 
Bin 91  Château Pétrus  Pomerol  1989      €7500.00 
Bin 94  Château Pétrus  Pomerol               1990      €9000.00  
Bin 4013 Château Petrus  Pomerol  1992      €3650.00 
Bin 115  Château Pétrus  Pomerol               1995      €5000.00 

 
Domaine de La Romanée Conti - Burgundy 

Bin 957 Romanée St-Vivant (Magnum) Domaine de la Romanée Conti 1976     €3000.00 
Bin 513 La Tâche   Domaine de la Romanée Conti 1994    €5000.00 
Bin 510 Richebourg    Domaine de la Romanée Conti 1991     €4000.00 
Bin 511 La Tâche   Domaine de la Romanée Conti 1991     €7000.00 
Bin 508 Echezeaux   Domaine de la Romanée Conti 1990     €3000.00 
Bin 507 La Romanée-Conti  Domaine de la Romanée Conti 1990  €30,000.00 
 

Domaine LeFlaive - Burgundy 
Bin 559 Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru Clavoillon   2014      €295.00 
Bin 558 Chevalier Montrachet   Grand Cru   2015     €1200.00 

 

Hermitage – The Rhone Valley 
Bin 903 Hermitage “la Chapelle” Paul Jaboulet Ainé – no labels 1979 €350.00 
Bin 901 Hermitage “la Chapelle” Paul Jaboulet Ainé 2 btls 1952    €5000.00 

 
Opus One – Napa Valley  

Bin 1267 Opus One   Napa Valley   2006 €695.00 
 

Louis Roederer Cristal - Champagne 
Bin 1492 Louis Roederer Cristal      2000 €595.00 

 
 



 

 

 
The Byerley Turk Selected Wines  

By the Glass 

 
White 

The Kildare Hotel & Country Club, Barton & Guestier, Bordeaux Reserve €9.75  
Pale lemon colour, fresh aromas of grapefruits & green apples with fresh crisp acidity. 
Mastino Scaligero, Pinot Grigio, Italy      €10.50 
Easy drinking wine, delicate aromas with flavours of pears & apples. 
Macon Lugny Chardonnay, Burgundy, France     €10.50 
UN oaked with a rich straw colour, aromas of apricots & peach with a crisp finish 
Little Beauty Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough New Zealand   €12.50 
Classic New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc, grassy, herby, citrus flavours 
 

Rose  
Baron de ley Rosé, Spain       €10.50 
Beautiful flavours of summer, ripe strawberry and raspberry  
Château la Sauvageonne La Villa Rosé, South of France   €25.00 
Voted best rose wine in the world, the blend combines notes of crushed strawberries 
with hints of floral violets. A truly unique rose… 
 

Red 
The Kildare Hotel & Country Club. Barton & Guestier, Bordeaux Reserve €9.75  
Rich deep cherry colour, rich aromoas of blackcurrants & plums, fine & elegant with lots 
of fruit and some spice. 
Columbette Pinot Noir, South of France     €10.50 
A light juicy pinot from the South of France, perfect sipping wine 
Baron de Ley, Reserva, Rioja       €10.75 
Full bodied rich dark red wine, spicy black fruit with a sublime vanilla finish. 
Betrand Merlot, France       €10.50 
An incredibly smooth merlot from the south of France, Soft and round with aromas of 
plums & raspberries  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Here at The K Club we use the Coravin system which allows us to serve 
you these outstanding wines by the glass, keeping the wine fresh for 
months even years, guaranteeing you that each glass is a good as the 
last…We serve a 175ml glass of wine 
 

Coravin White Wines 
Chablis, Domaine Mosnier       €14.00 
Sancerre, Brochard        €14.00 
Assyrtiko Wild Ferment, Greece       €14.00 
Terres Gauda, Albarino, Rias Baixas Spain     €15.00 
20 Barrels Chardonnay,Casablanca Valley Chile    €15.00 
Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru, Jean Louis Chavy, Burgundy   €35.00 
 

Coravin Red Wines 
Domaine de Mourchon, Cotes du Rhône Villages    €10.50 
Catena Malbec, Argentina       €10.75 
Domaine Pardon, Fleurie, Beaujolais      €12.50 
Bellingham Basket Press Syrah, Stellenbosch     €12.50 
Castello D’Albola Chianti Classico Riserva, Italy     €15.00 
Pomerol de Château Beauregard, Bordeaux     €21.00 
Amarone, Santa Sofia        €22.50 
O Dwyer’s Cabernet Sauvignon, Clare Valley Australia    €25.00 
Château Leoville Barton, St Julien     2006  €55.00 
Le Dôme, St Emilion Grand Cru      1998   €125.00 
La Tâche, Domaine de la Romanée Conti    1991 €2000.00 

 

 

The Byerley Turk Selected White Wines 
 

Light, Fresh, Crisp Whites 
1802 The Kildare Hotel & Country Club, Barton & Guestier  2015 €39.00   

Bordeaux Reserve        
1596 Butterfly Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France  2016 €41.00 
1758 Soave, Rizzardi       2016 €41.00 
1736 Mastino Scaligero, Pinot Grigio, Italy    2016 €41.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Aromatic Interesting Whites 
1650 La Montrose Viognier, South of France    2016  €40.00 
1639 Bertrand, Picpoul de Pinet, South of France   2015  €40.00 
1636 Vouvray, Barton & Guestier Loire Valley – off dry  2013 €40.00 
1020 Little Beauty Dry Riesling, Marlborough New Zealand  2011 €43.00  
1647 Malat Gruner Veltliner, Kremstal Austria   2015 €45.00 
1652 Assyrtiko Wild Ferment, Greece    2016  €49.00 
1750 La Fonte, Vermentino, De Ladoucette, Tuscany  2015 €49.00 
196 Chateau Chasse Spleen, Bordeaux    2006 €69.00 
 
 

Rich Opulent Whites 
1619 Macon-Lugny Chardonnay, Burgundy, France   2016 €41.00 
1023 Wynn’s Chardonnay, Coonawara, Australia   2012 €45.00 
1158 20 Barrels Chardonnay,Casablanca Valley Chile  2012 €52.00 
1225 Terres Gauda, Albarino, Rias Baixas Spain   2016 €55.00 
1530 Pouilly-Fuisse, Pierre Vessigaud, Burgundy   2015 €61.00 
1263 Cambria Chardonnay, Santa Maria Valley USA   2013 €65.00 
 

French Classics 
1594 Sancerre Brochard      2016 €49.00 
1526  Chablis, Domaine Mosnier     2015 €49.00 
555 Rully 1er Cru, Montpalais, Ponsot    2015 €54.00 
1523  Chablis 1er Cru, Domaine Mosnier    2014 €59.00 
1542 Pouilly Fume, De Ladoucette     2015 €59.00 
554 Meursault, Boyer-Martenot     2016 €85.00 
912 Domaine Chante Cigale, Chateauneuf de Papes Blanc  2015 €85.00 
802 Baron D’L,De Ladoucette     2010   €115.00 
552   Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru, Jean Louis Chavy, Burgundy 2015  €125.00 
572   Chassagne Montrachet, Marc Morey, Burgundy  2014   €145.00 

 
New World Stunners    

1018 Penfolds Autumn Riesling, South Australia    2015 €41.00 
1633 Bellingham Old Vine Chenin Blanc Stellenbosch SA  2015 €45.00 
1025 Little Beauty Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough New Zealand 2016 €45.00 
1259 Kendall Jackson Vintners Reserve, Chardonnay USA  2014 €49.00 
1106 Waterford Estate Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa  2015 €51.00 
1269 Barboursville Vineyards Chardonnay Virginia USA  2015 €75.00 
 
  Fresh and Fruity Rosé 
1637 Baron de Ley Rosé, Spain     2016 €41.00 
803 Château la Sauvageonne La Villa Rosé, South of France 2016 €95.00 
 

            *Allergen Note- All our wines contain Sulphites and Yeast 

 



 

 

The Byerley Turk Selected Red Wines 
  

Easy Drinking Soft Juicy Reds  
1806 Bertrand Merlot, France     2015 €41.00 
1618 Columbette Pinot Noir, South of France   2015 €41.00 
1646 Domaine Pardon, Fleurie, Beaujolais    2016 €45.00 
1261 Cambria Pinot Noir, Santa Maria Valley USA   2013 €65.00 
 

 
Medium Bodied Reds with Character 

1801 The Kildare Hotel & Country Club. Barton & Guestier  2015 €39.00  
Bordeaux Reserve       

1220 Baron de Ley, Reserva, Rioja     2013 €42.00 
1751 Principessa, Sangiovese, De Ladoucette, Toscana  2011 €52.00 
1749 Castello D’Albola Chianti Classico Riserva, Italy  2013 €59.00 
 

Full Bodied Lucious Spicy Reds   
911 Domaine de Mourchon, Cotes du Rhône Villages  2015 €41.00 
1626 Bertrand, Syrah, South of France    2015 €41.00 
1745 Zonin Ripasso, Italy      2015 €45.00 
1638 Bertrand, Cigalus, South of France    2014 €49.00 
1753 Aglianico, Janare, Campania Italy    2014 €49.00 
1229 Emilio Moro, Ribera Del Duero     2015 €55.00 
1648 Chateau D’Angles, GSM, Languedoc    2014 €59.00 
1703 Amarone, Santa Sofia      2012 €85.00 
1224 Gaudium, Marques de Caceres, Rioja,    2012 €99.00 
1233 Marques de Castillo Y’Gay Gran Reserva Especial, Rioja 2008   €159.00 

 
French Classics 

214 Chateau de la Ligne, Bordeaux Superior   2012 €49.00 
1604 Sir Anthony Barton, St Emilion, Bordeaux   2014 €49.00 
1640 Château Vieux Clos St Emilion Grand Cru    2007 €59.00 
1627 Chateauneuf de Pape, Domaine des Peres de L’Eglise  2015 €59.00 
1615 Margaux de Château Monbrison, Bordeaux   2013 €65.00 
1654    St Julien du Glana, Bordeaux     2011 €65.00 
1655    Pauillac de Château Haut Batailly, Bordeaux   2011 €69.00 
1628 Pomerol de Château Beauregard, Bordeaux   2014 €75.00  
135 La Reserve de Leoville Barton, St Julien Bordeaux  2013 €99.00  
567 Nuits St George, Drouhin, Burgundy    2013 €99.00 
215 Château du Tertre, Margaux     2010   €195.00 
 

 
 
 



 

 

New World Stunners 
1624 Catena Malbec, Argentina     2015 €42.00 
1651 Longview Hens Teeth Shiraz Adelaide Hills   2015 €42.00 
1653 La Mascota Cabernet Franc     2013 €45.00 
1634 Bellingham Basket Press Syrah Stellenbosch South Africa 2014 €45.00 
1109 Waterford Estate Cabernet Sauvignon, Stellenbosch  2014 €69.00  
1022 Wynn’s Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonawara, Australia  2013 €69.00 
1021 Little Beauty Pinot Noir, Marlborough    2010 €75.00 
1270 Barboursville Vineyards Cabernet Franc Virginia USA  2014 €75.00 
1262 Freemark Abbey, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley  2011 €85.00 
1017 O Dwyer’s Cabernet Sauvignon, Clare Valley    2009 €95.00 
1274 Rutherford Barrel Select, Santa Barbara    2015   €135.00 
 

Bordeaux Red Crus Classés  
Vintage 2013 
Bin 135  La Reserve de Leoville Barton St Julien   €99.00 
Vintage 2012 
Bin 959  La Reserve de Leoville Barton St Julien Magnum  €215.00 
Vintage 2010 
Bin 211  Château Langoa Barton St Julien   €195.00 
Bin 215  Château du Tertre  Margaux   €195.00 
Vintage 2007 
Bin1640 Château Vieux Clos St Emilion St Emilion Grand Cru   €59.00 
Bin 203  Château Ormes de Pez  St Estephe   €95.00 
Vintage 2006 
Bin 197  Chateau Lynch Moussas Pauillac   €99.00 
Bin 201  Château Fieuzel  Graves    €115.00 
Bin 210  Château Langoa Barton St Julien   €165.00 
Bin 202  Château Brane Cantenac Margaux   €175.00 
Bin 194  Château Lynch Bages  Pauillac   €450.00 
Vintage 2005 
Bin 208  Château Leoville Barton St Julien   €415.00 
Bin 209  Château Langoa Barton St Julien   €195.00 
Vintage 2003 
Bin 192  Château Lynch Bages  Pauillac   €415.00 
Vintage 1998 
Bin 130   Le Dôme   St Emilion Grand Cru  €500.00 
Bin 131  Château Cheval Blanc   St Emilion Grand Cru Classé a  €1300.00 
Vintage 1996 
Bin 121   Grand Vin de Leoville   Las Cases Saint Julien  €520.00 
Bin 118   Château Haut-Brion          1er Cru Classé, Pessac-Leognan  €1000.00 
Bin 123  Cháteau Margaux  1er Cru Classé Margaux  €1500.00 
Vintage 1993  
Bin 101 Château Vallandraud   Grand Cru Classé, St-Emilion €500.00 



 

 

Vintage 1990 
Bin 100  Château Margaux  1er Cru Classé, Margaux €2500.00 
Vintage 1988 
Bin 89  Château Domaine de Chevalier  Graves  `  €230.00 
Vintage 1986 
Bin 82  Château Pape-Clement  Grand Cru Classé, Pessac-Léognan  
          €230.00 
Bin 83  Château Mouton Rothschild,  1er Cru Classé, Pauillac         €1500.00 
Bin 80   Château Margaux  1er Cru Classé, Margaux €1250.00 
Vintage 1970 
Bin 40  Château Lafite-Rothschild 1er Cru Classé, Pauillac  €1000.00 
Vintage 1966 
Bin 32  Château Haut-Batailley 5ème  Cru Classé, Pauillac  €250.00 
Vintage 1961 
Bin 25  Château Lafite-Rothschild  1er Cru Classé, Pauillac €4000.00 
Vintage 1959 
Bin 20  Château Beychevelle   4éme Cru Classé, Saint-Julien €600.0  
Vintage 1948 
Bin 12   Château Cheval-Blanc  1er Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Emilion    €1500.00 
 
 

White Burgundy 
Chablis 
Bin 560   Chablis Grand Cru  Domaine Laroche 2009 €125.00  
Bin 1523  Chablis 1er Cru, Beauroy Domaine Mosnier 2014 €59.00  
Bin 1526 Chablis     Domaine Mosnier 2015 €49.00  
Chevalier Montrachet 
Bin 558  Chevalier Montrachet   Domaine LeFlaive 2015     €1200.00 
Meursault 
Bin 554  Meursault En L’Ormeau Boyer-Martenot 2014 €85.00 
 
 
Puligny Montrachet 
Bin 552   Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru, Jean Louis Chavy 2015 €125.00 
Bin 564  Puligny Montrachet  Ettienne Sauzet 2014 €180.00 
Bin 559  Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru, Domaine LeFlaive, Clavoillon 2014 €295.00 
Chassagne Montrachet 
Bin 572   Chassagne Montrachet  Marc Morey  2014      €145.00 
Savigny les Beaune 
Bin 570  Savigny les Beaune 1er Cru,  Simon Bize & Fils 2011 €145.0 
Santenay 
Bin 562  Clos de Malte   Louis Jadot  2011 €65.00 
Maconnais 
Bin 1530 Pouilly-Fuissé, Vieilles Vignes, Pierre Vessigaud 2015 €61.00 
 

 



 

 

Red Burgundy 
Côte De Nuits 
Bin 568  Hautes Cotes de Nuits,  Rene Tardy et Fils 2015 €52.00 
Bin 567  Nuits St George  Drouhin  2013 €99.00 
Bin 566  Gevrey Chambertin  Drouhin  2013 €110.00 
Bin 571  Gevrey Chambertin    Domaine Taupenot-Merme 2012 €180.00 
Bin 521  Clos de la Roche Grand Cru,  Domaine Ponsot 1995 €450.00 
Bin 525   Clos St Denis            Domaine Charlopin-Parizot 1999 €500.00 
Bin 509 Musigny        Domaine Comte Georges de Vogüe 1991    €1250.00 

 
Alsace 

White 
Bin 1502 Gewurztraminer  Trimbach  2014 €45.00 
Bin 05  Clos St Hune Riesling  Trimbach  2001 €400.00 
 

The Rhône Valley 
White 
Bin 912  Chateauneuf de Pape      Domaine Chante Cigale 2015 €85.00 
Bin 914  Condrieu   Jean Luc Colombo 2015 €110.00 
Red 
Bin 911  Domaine de Mourchon, Cotes du Rhône Villages 2015 €41.00 
Bin 1627 Chateauneuf de Pape Domaine des Peres de L’Eglise 2015 €59.00 
Bin 1548 Gigondas  Domaine de Mourchon  2014 €65.00 
Bin 915  Cornas    Jean Luc Colombo 2014 €99.00 
Bin 913  Chateauneuf de Pape  Clos de Papes  2013 €175.00 
Bin 902  Cote Rotie La Landonne  Michel Guigal  1979 €800.00 
 

The Loire Valley 
White 
Bin 1636 Vouvray – off dry  Barton & Guestier 2013 €40.00 
Bin 1594 Sancerre    Brochard  2016 €49.00 
Bin 1542 Pouilly Fume   De Ladoucette  2015       €59.00  
Bin 802  Baron D’L   De Ladoucette,  2010      €115.00 

 

Spain 
White 
Bin 1216 Jean Leon Vinya Gigi  Chardonnay, Penedes 2008 €55.00 
Bin 1225 Terres Gauda, Albarino  Rias Baixas  2016 €55.00 
Red 
Bin 1220 Baron de Ley Reserva  Rioja   2013 €42.00  
Bin 1226 Camins, Alvaro Palacios  Priorat   2015 €51.00 
Bin 1229 Emilio Moro,    Ribera Del Duero 2015 €55.00 
Bin 1230 Marques de Vittoria,   Gran Reserva, Rioja 2009 €59.00 
Bin 1224 Gaudium, Marques de Caceres, Rioja,   2012 €99.00 
Bin 1233 Marques de Castillo Y’Gay Gran Reserva Especial,Rioja 2007 €159.00 
Bin 1205 L’Ermita   Priorat   1995 €600.00 



 

 

 
Italy 

White 
Bin 1758 Soave    Rizzardi   2016 €41.00 
Bin 1736 Pinot Grigio   Mastino Scalgiero,   2016 €41.00 
Bin 1750 La Fonte, Vermentino De Ladoucette, Toscana  2015 €49.00 
Red 
Bin 1745 Ripasso   Zonin , Veneto  2015 €45.00 
Bin 1753 Aglianico   Janare, Calabria 2014 €49.00 
Bin 1751 Principessa, Sangiovese De Ladoucette, Toscana 2011 €52.00 
Bin 1749 Chianti Classico Riserva,   Castello D’Albola  2013 €59.00 
Bin 1757 Cannonou   Seti, Sardinia  2015 €59.00 
Bin 1756 Frescabaldi Tenuta  Toscano  2014 €65.00 
Bin 1746 Berengario   Zonin    2000 €65.00 
Bin 1703 Amarone   Santa Sofia  2012 €89.00 
Bin 1738 Barolo    Pio Cesere  2013 €110.00 
Bin 1752 Brunello di Montelcino Riserva Sesti   2005 €225.00 
Bin 1748 Solaia    Antinori   2003 €425.00 

 
Portugal 

Red   
Bin 1203 Baga Vinhas Velhas  Louis Pato (Bairrada) 1995 €75.00 
Bin 1202 Vinha Pan  Louis Pato (Bairrada) Portugal  1995 €89.00 
 

North America 
White 
Bin 1259 Kendall Jackson Reserve, Chardonnay, California 2015 €49.00 
Bin 1263 Cambria Chardonnay  Santa Maria Valley 2013 €65.00 
Bin 1269 Barboursville,   Chardonnay Virginia  2015 €75.00 
Bin 1271 Sanford, Chardonnay  Santa Barbara, California 2015 €90.00 
Bin 1268 Château Montelena, Chardonnay, Napa Valley  2013     €125.00 
Red 
Bin 1260 Kendall Jackson Reserve, Zinfandel,Mendocino County,2012 €49.00 
Bin 1261 Cambria Pinot Noir  Santa Maria Valley 2013 €65.00 
Bin 1270 Barboursville Vineyards Cabernet Franc Virginia 2014 €75.00 
Bin 1262 Freemark Abbey Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley 2011 €85.00 
Bin 1273 Rutherford Merlot  Santa Barbara   2015 €95.00 
Bin 1274 Rutherford Barrel Select Santa Barbara   2015 €135.00 
Bin 1252 Dominus   Napa Valley  1991 €500.00 
Bin 1265 Lokoya Cabernet Sauvignon,  Napa Valley      2011       €675.00 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Australia 
White  
Bin 1018 Penfolds Autumn Riesling,  South Australia  2015 €41.00 
Bin 1107              Turkey Flat Butchers Block     Barossa Valley  2013 €45.00 
Bin1023  Wynn’s Chardonnay   Coonawara  2012 €45.00 
Bin 1012              Wayne Thomas Riesling McLaren Vale  2005 €48.00 
Red 
Bin 1651 Longview Hens Teeth Shiraz Adelaide Hills  2015 €42.00 
Bin 1623 Patchwork Shiraz  Barossa Valley  2013 €48.00 
Bin 1016 Reilly’s Old Vine Grenache Clare Valley   2009 €52.00 
Bin 1019 Penfolds Bin 2 Shiraz Mouvedre,South Australia  2012 €59.00 
Bin 1022 Wynn’s Cabernet Sauvignon,  Coonawara  2013 €69.00 
Bin 1017 O Dwyer’s Cabernet Sauvignon  Clare Valley   2009 €95.00 
Bin 1001 Wynn’s John Riddoch Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonawarra, 1994 €125.00 
 

New Zealand 
White 
Bin 1020 Little Beauty Dry Riesling,  Marlborough  2011 €43.00 
Bin 1025 Little Beauty Sauvignon Blanc  Marlborough  2016 €45.00 
Bin 1008 Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc  Marlborough  2015 €89.00 
Red 
Bin 1021 Little Beauty Pinot Noir   Marlborough  2010 €75.00 

 
South Africa 

White 
Bin 1633 Bellingham Old Vine Chenin Blanc,   Stellenbosch 2015 €45.00 
Bin 1106 Waterford Estate Sauvignon Blanc,   Stellenbosch 2015 €51.00  
Red 
Bin 1634               Bellingham Basket Press Syrah       Stellenbosch 2014 €45.00 
Bin 1109 Waterford Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Stellenbosch 2014 €69.00  

 
Argentina 

Red 
Bin 1624 Catena Malbec Mendoza    2015 €42.00 
Bin 1653 La Mascota Cabernet Franc    2013 €45.00 
 

 

Chile 
White   
Bin 1158 20 Barrels Chardonnay,  Casablanca Valley 2012 €52.00 
Red 
Bin 1159 20 Barrels Pinot Noir,  Casablanca Valley 2014 €52.00 
 
 

 
 



 

 

Half Bottles 
White 
Bin 1326  Pinot Grigio    Italy  2016 €19.50 
Bin 1321  Frederic Emile Riesling   Trimbach 2001 €45.00 
Bin 1323  Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru Jean Louis Chavy 2014 €65.00 
Red 
Bin 1328  Cotes Du Rhône Roc Epine Domaine Lafond 2015 €19.50 
Bin 1325  Gevry Chambertin  Thierry Mortet  2012 €65.00 

Barton & Guestier 
Bordeaux Reserve from Barton & Guestier is the exclusive label chosen for The K Club. 

In 1722 Thomas Barton left his native Ireland and settled in Bordeaux where he founded an 
important wine business which bears his name to this day. The family business flourished 
under the guidance of his grandson, Hugh Barton, who bought the Chateau Langoa in 1821 
and part of the Leoville Estate in 1826. 

In 1793 during the French Reign of Terror, Hugh Barton managed to escape to Ireland 
and left the business under the control of his business partner, Daniel Guestier and thus the 
firm of Barton& Guestier was established. On reaching Ireland, Hugh Barton bought Straffan 
House where it remained in the family until 1949. 

 
Recommended Special Whites 

Bin 1802 The Kildare Hotel & Country Club. Barton & Guestier Bordeaux Reserve  
         2015  €39.00 

Recommended Special Reds 
Bin 1801The Kildare Hotel & Country Club. Barton & Guestier Bordeaux Reserve 
         2015 €39.00 

 
Champagnes 

Bin 1464 Laurent Perrier   Non-Vintage Gls €19.50 €95.00 

Bin 1493 Pommery Rosé   Non- Vintage Gls €21.00 €105.00 

Bin 1456 Moët & Chandon   Non-Vintage   €105.00 

Bin 1463 Bollinger Special Cuvee Non-Vintage   €110.00 

Bin 1475 Deutz    Non-Vintage   €110.00 

Bin 1461 Laurent Perrier Rosé  Non-Vintage   €125.00 

Bin 1458 Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Non-Vintage   €115.00 

Bin 1482 Laurent Perrier   2004    €150.00 

Bin 1487 Veuve Clicquot Rosé   Non-Vintage   €165.00 

Bin 1466 Krug    Non-Vintage   €295.00 

Bin 1452 Dom Pérignon   2004    €345.00 

Bin 1492 Louis Roederer Cristal  2000    €595.00 


